
Boss Hog Brew  
[3.7%] England

PABST Blue Ribbon 
[4.7%] USA

Five Points XPA (GF)  
[4%] England

Beavertown Neck Oil  
[4.3%] England

Murphy’s Irish Stout  
[4%] Ireland 

Inch’s Cider  
[4.5%] England

5.75

Coors Light 
[4.2%] 330ml, USA

Budweiser  
[5%] 330ml, USA

Brooklyn Amber Lager 
[5.2%] 355ml, USA

Pacifico Clara 
[4.5%] 355ml, USA

Moosehead Lager 
[5%] 355ml, Canada

Stone Buenaveza  
Salt & Lime Lager  
[4.7%] 568ml, USA 

Sierra Nevada  
California IPA 
[4.2%] 355ml, USA

Sierra Nevada Pale Ale  
[5%] 355ml, USA 

Stone Neverending  
Session IPA  
[4%] 355ml, USA  

Stone Hazy IPA 
[6.7%] 568ml, USA 

Blue Moon Belgian White  
[5.4%] 330ml, USA 

Oskar Blues BA21  
Bourbon Stout  
[13.3%] 355ml, USA 

Old Mout Cider  
Strawberry & Apple  
[4%] 500ml, England 

bottles & cans 

6.5

6.95

7.75

6.5

5.5

5.95Boilermaker      Half pint PBR & shot of Four Roses

(half pints available on request)

5

6

5.5

5.5

8.75

6.95

6.95

6.75

9.95

5.5

11.75

6

Spirits at Bodean’s BBQ are served in 25ml as standard unless stated.  
All spirits are available in 50ml upon request. 

DRAUGHT

4.75



Backyard Ice-Tea 
Captain Morgans Spiced rum,  
iced black tea, lemonade

Neighbourhood Negroni 
Aviation Gin, Campari,  
Regal Rouge sweet vermouth

T’s Margarita 
Cazcabel Reposado,  
lime, agave, pinch of salt

El Pepino 
Cazcabel Blanco, fresh jalapeños,  
cucumber, agave, lime, tarjin rim

Paloma Ingrata 
Ojo de Tigre Mezcal, IPA,  
grapefruit, agave, lime

other

Pineapple Ice-Tea 
Four Roses, iced black tea,  
pineapple, lemon

Texas Tea 
Four Roses, Cazcabel Blanco,  
Stoli Red, Captain Morgan rum,  
Greenall’s gin, cola, lemon

Kentucky Buck  
Four Roses, lemon, ginger,  
bitters, fresh strawberry

Lynchburg Lemonade 
Jack Daniel’s, Cointreau,  
lemon, sugar, soda

KC Sour 
Maker’s Mark, lemon,  
sugar, Cab Sav float

Southern Spritz 
Four Roses, Campari,  
fresh strawberry, soda

BOURBON
8.75

10.75

8.5

10.5

10.5

9.75

Peach on Bourbon 
Four Roses, peach schnapps,  
bitters, mint

Gin on Gin 
Aviation gin, Bols Genever gin,  
mint, sugar

Ginger on Lime 
Stoli lime, ginger, lemon, mint

Grapefruit on Vanilla 
Stoli vanilla, grapefruit,  
agave, mint

Apple on Coconut 
Cazcabel coconut, apple,  
agave, bitters, mint

JULEPS

Our bar focuses on whiskey... bourbon in 
particular... and craft cocktails. We currently 
present a variety bourbons, ryes, and various 
American, Scotch, Irish and Canadian whiskeys. 
Our craft cocktail list contains many classics,  
but a lot of our own creations; our bartenders 
can craft anything your heart desires.

9.5

11

9.5

9.5

11.5

8.5

10.5

10.5

11

11.5

Barrel Aged Old Fashioned 
Ask your server what’s currently available

12

cocktails

Apricot Sour 
Four Roses, Amaretto, apricot  
brandy, lemon, Angustora bitters

Cowboy Colada 
Four Roses, pineapple, coconut  
cream, Maraschino cherry

Saints & Sinners Martini 
Four Roses small batch, Mr Black  
coffee liqueur, Saints Espresso,  
sugar, chocolate bitters

Staghattan 
Jim Beam Red Stag, Luxardo  
Maraschino, Regal Rouge  
sweet vermouth, Campari 

9.5

9.75

11.5

11



Aviation  
[42%] USA

Greenall’s London Dry 
[40%] England

Greenall’s Flavoured 
[37.5%] England 
Blueberry, pink

Tanqueray  
[41.3%] England

Hendricks  
[41.4%] England

Cazcabel  
Mexico

Blanco [38%] 

Reposado [38%]

Coffee / honey / coconut [34%]

Ojo de Tigre Mezcal  
[37%] Mexico

TEQUILA

4.25

4.5
4.75

4.75

GIN
4.75

4.25

5.25

5.5

Tito’s  
[40%] USA

Stoli 
[40%] Latvia  
Red, vanilla, lime, karamel

VODKA
5.25

4.25

Captain Morgan’s  
[35%] US Virgin Islands  
White / spiced / dark

Koko Kanu  
[37.5%] Jamaica

RUM
4.25

4.25

Southern Comfort  
[35%] USA

Baileys 50ml  
[17%] Ireland

Aperol 50ml  
[11%] Italy

Campari 50ml  
[25%] Italy

OTHER
4.25

5.25

5.25

6

Pickleback 
Four Roses, house pickle juice

Alabama Slammer  
SoCo, Amaretto, raspberry liquor

PBJ  
Frangelico hazelnut, raspberry liquor

Buttery Nipple  
Baileys, butterscotch schnapps

Peppermint Patty  
Crème Cacao, peppermint, Baileys 

Peewee G  
Cazcabel coffee, Baileys

shots & shooters

SPIRITS

4.25

ALL 5

Scorch Whisky Liqueur, Lucky Sod Dark Whiskey Liqueur,  
Cazcabel Tequilas (ask for flavours), Fireball, Red Stag Cherry, Sambuca

mix and match shot sticks 6 for 20



Dead Rabbit  
[44%] Ireland

Jameson  
[40%] Ireland

J Walker Red  
[40%] Scotland

J Walker Black  
[40%] Scotland

Talisker  
[45.8%] Scotland

Jack Daniel's  
[40%] USA

Bulleit Rye  
[45%] USA

Rittenhouse Rye  
[50%] USA

Whistlepig Rye  
[50%] Canada

REST OF THE WORLD & RYE
5.75

4.75

4.25

4.75

5

5.25

5.5

10

5.25

when it’s gone, it’s gone (forever)

Four Roses Barrel Strength 
[54.1%]

This 2024 Limited Edition  
release is a symphony of  
ripe berries and tangy  
citrus flavours.

15Limited range

Angels Envy  
[23.3%]

Buffalo Trace  
[40%]

Bulleit  
[45%]

Eagle Rare 10yr  
[45%]

Elijah Craig 12yr  
[47%] 

Four Roses Single Barrel  
[50%]

Four Roses Small Batch  
[45%]

Four Roses Yellow Label  
[40%]

Knob Creek 9yr  
[50%]

Maker’s Mark  
[45%]

Maker’s Mark 46  
[47%]

Michter’s No1  
[45.7%]

Old Forrester Classic  
[43%]

Jim Beam Red Stag 
[32.5%]

Uncle Nearest 1884  
[46.5%]

Wild Turkey 101  
[50.5%]

Woodford Reserve  
[43.2%]

6.5

4.75

4.75

5.75

5.75

5.75

5.25

4.25

4.75

5.25

5.95

6.5

5.75

4.25

6.25

5

5.25

bourbon



Prime Cuts (VG)  
[12.5%] South Africa

Shadow Point, Chardonnay  
[13.5%] USA

Cline Cellars Viognier (VG) (O) 
[14.5%] USA

The Myth of Motu Nui, Sauvignon Blanc (VG) 
[12.5%] Chile

WHITE

Prime Cuts (VG) 
[13%] South Africa

Showdown Man with the Ax,  
Cabernet Sauvignon (VG)  
[13.5%] USA 

Burlesque Old Vine, Zinfandel 
[13.5%] USA

Amaute Absoluto, Malbec (VG)  
[14%] Argentina

Shadow Point, Pinot Noir (VG)  
[14.5%] USA

RED

Amaluna Organic Sparkling Wine,  
DO Valle Casablanca (NV) (O)  
[12%] Chille

Domaine J.Laurens Les Graimenous,  
AOP Crémant de Limoux 2022  
[12%] France 

Italian Plastic Pet Nat Riesling 2024 (VG)  
[11.9%] Australia 

SPARKLING

Another Story White Zinfandel Rosé  
[11%] USA

ROSE

9.5 12.75 38

24

12 16 48

7.25 9.75 29

8.5 11.5 34

24

8.25 11 33

9.25 12.5 37
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6.5 8.75 26

8 44
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House Iced-Tea 450ml 
Sweetened or unsweetened

Sodafolk 330ml 
Root beer / Cream soda /  
Cherry soda

Coke-Cola bottle 330ml

 

Fountain Pop 350ml 
Coke Zero / Diet Cola /  
Lemonade / Sunkist Orange

Mineral Water 750ml 
Still or sparkling

SOFTS & SODAS
3.25

3.25

3.75

3.5

4.25

NO & LOW
OFF THE SAUCE?

Brooklyn Lager  
Special Effects  
[0.4%] 355ml, USA

Athletic Lager  
[0.5%] 355ml, USA

4.75

5.5

5.5

6

5.25

beers & ciders

Lyre’s American  
Bourbon Malt [0.05%]

Lyre’s Dry London  
[0.05%]

Tanqueray Zero  
[0.0%]

Captain Morgan’s  
Spiced [0.0%]

3

2.75

2.75

2.75

spirits 25ml

Crafted with ice cream made by Ice Cream Union 

White chocolate 
Raspberry coulis,  
milk chocolate shavings

Milk chocolate 
Cornflake milk sauce,  
white chocolate shavings

 

Cornflake 
Crunchy nut cornflakes

Clotted cream 
Toffee sauce 

Salted caramel 
Sticky toffee sauce

Negroni

Gin Gin Mule

Old Fashioned

Manhattan

Penicillin

lyre’s non-alcoholic

5

4.5

4.5

4.5

5.5

Classic cocktails, made lovingly with Lyre’s 
crafted non-alcoholic spirits. some of your 
favourites, without the alcohol

MILKSHAKES ALL 7.5

like it hard? ADD Any SPIRIT

Athletic Upside Dawn Pale Ale 
[0.5%] 355ml, USA

Guinness 0.0  
[0.05%] 568ml, Ireland

Old Mout Cider   
[0%] 500ml, England 
Berries & cherries


